
2024-2025 KEY DATES*

2024
AUGUST

Fri 23 Aug New Families Welcome Day
(school closed for current pupils)

Mon 26 Aug School Opens - First day of school for all students

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER Mon 21 Oct –
Fri 1 Nov TERM 1 MID-TERM BREAK 

NOVEMBER Mon 4 Nov Classes resume after Term 1 Mid-term Break

DECEMBER

Fri 13 Dec

Mon 16 Dec – 
Fri 3 Jan

Last Day of Term 1 | Early Dismissal, 12.00pm

WINTER BREAK 

2025
JANUARY

Mon 6 Jan Staff Training (school closed)

Tues 7 Jan First Day of Term 2

FEBRUARY

Mon 3 Feb Public Holiday (school closed)

Mon 17 – Fri 21 Feb TERM 2 MID-TERM BREAK

Mon 24 Feb Classes resume after Term 2 Mid-term Break

MARCH
Fri 7 Mar

Pupil Conferencing
(students, parents and teachers will meet                 

by appointment - no lessons or supervision)

Mon 17 Mar Public Holiday (school closed)

APRIL

Fri 11 Apr

Mon 14 - Fri 25 Apr

Last Day of Term 2 |  Early Dismissal, 12:00pm

EASTER BREAK

Mon 28 Apr First Day of Term 3

MAY Mon 5 May May Bank Holiday (school closed)

JUNE

Mon 2 Jun June Bank Holiday (school closed)

Thurs 26 Jun

Fri 27 Jun

Last Day of Term 3 |  Early Dismissal, 12:00pm 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS BEGIN
*Updated January 2024 - Subject to Change


